TRACY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

SALARY SCHEDULE

LMH-Counselors Psychologists
2016-2017
3.5% Increase

STEP

A

B

C

D

G

H

STEP

CLASS

CLASS

=

$319.44

$336.61

$353.83

$371.76

$389.71

$408.58

$428.40

$449.17

=

$327.42

$345.03

$362.68

$381.07

$399.46

$418.79

$439.10

$460.41

$335.63

$353.66

$371.74

$390.60

$409.46

$429.27

$450.08

$471.93

$344.02

$362.51

$381.06

$400.36

$419.69

$440.00

$461.34

$483.72

$352.62

$371.59

$390.59

$410.37

$430.18

$451.01

$472.87

$495.82

$357.39

$375.46

$393.48

$412.34

$432.30

$453.24

$475.23

$498.34

$364.18

$383.14

$402.12

$421.93

$442.32

$463.75

$486.23

$509.87

$370.18

$388.33

$407.08

$425.37

$445.99

$467.62

$490.33

$514.21

(Yo} Hooll AN No B N6, 1 =) NOU R S ]

$379.43

$398.02

$417.25

$436.00

$457.15

$479.31

$502.59

$527.06

[YeRNe B ENE Ko )} U, IE) NUSE | \§)

(BN
o

$388.91

$407.98

$427.67

$446.91

$468.59

$491.28

$515.16

$540.24

(BN
o

[EEN
[EEN

$391.26

$410.14

$429.01

$448.73

$469.00

$490.34

$512.69

$536.22

[EEN
[EEN

[y
N

$398.64

$418.18

$438.36

$458.08

$480.29

$503.58

$528.02

$553.76

[y
N

=
w

$408.61

$428.63

$449.32

$469.53

$492.29

$516.15

$541.23

$567.58

=
w

JOB TITLE

Counselor, Middle School
Counselor, STEPS
Counselor, Adult School
Counselor, High School
School Psychologist

School Psychologist/Behaviorist

School Psychologist/Mental Health Coordinator

School Psychologist/Special Ed. PreSchool Coordinator
Counselor, High School Head
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A longevity increment equal to 2.5% of salary placement shall be granted to Leadership/Management

and Confidential Employees at years 10, 15, 20, 25, 30 and 35.

A stipend of $1945 for a Masters Degree and an additional stipend of $3891 for a Doctorate Degree
shall be granted. These stipends will increase by the rate negotiated for a salary increase.

This salary schedule is likely to change with negotiations.
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