TRACY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT SALARY SCHEDULE LMH-Counselors Psychologists 2016-2017 3.5% Increase

STEP	Α	В	С	D	E	F	G	Н	STEP
CLASS									CLASS
1	\$319.44	\$336.61	\$353.83	\$371.76	\$389.71	\$408.58	\$428.40	\$449.17	1
2	\$327.42	\$345.03	\$362.68	\$381.07	\$399.46	\$418.79	\$439.10	\$460.41	2
3	\$335.63	\$353.66	\$371.74	\$390.60	\$409.46	\$429.27	\$450.08	\$471.93	3
4	\$344.02	\$362.51	\$381.06	\$400.36	\$419.69	\$440.00	\$461.34	\$483.72	4
5	\$352.62	\$371.59	\$390.59	\$410.37	\$430.18	\$451.01	\$472.87	\$495.82	5
6	\$357.39	\$375.46	\$393.48	\$412.34	\$432.30	\$453.24	\$475.23	\$498.34	6
7	\$364.18	\$383.14	\$402.12	\$421.93	\$442.32	\$463.75	\$486.23	\$509.87	7
8	\$370.18	\$388.33	\$407.08	\$425.37	\$445.99	\$467.62	\$490.33	\$514.21	8
9	\$379.43	\$398.02	\$417.25	\$436.00	\$457.15	\$479.31	\$502.59	\$527.06	9
10	\$388.91	\$407.98	\$427.67	\$446.91	\$468.59	\$491.28	\$515.16	\$540.24	10
11	\$391.26	\$410.14	\$429.01	\$448.73	\$469.00	\$490.34	\$512.69	\$536.22	11
12	\$398.64	\$418.18	\$438.36	\$458.08	\$480.29	\$503.58	\$528.02	\$553.76	12
13	\$408.61	\$428.63	\$449.32	\$469.53	\$492.29	\$516.15	\$541.23	\$567.58	13

CLASS	JOB TITLE	DAYS OF SERVICE
5	Counselor, Middle School	195
5	Counselor, STEPS	195
6	Counselor, Adult School	205
7	Counselor, High School	195
8	School Psychologist	204
8	School Psychologist/Behaviorist	204
11	School Psychologist/Mental Health Coordinator	204
11	School Psychologist/Special Ed. PreSchool Coordinator	204
11	Counselor, High School Head	196

A longevity increment equal to 2.5% of salary placement shall be granted to Leadership/Management and Confidential Employees at years 10, 15, 20, 25, 30 and 35.

A stipend of \$1945 for a Masters Degree and an additional stipend of \$3891 for a Doctorate Degree shall be granted. These stipends will increase by the rate negotiated for a salary increase.

This salary schedule is likely to change with negotiations.

TRACY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT SALARY SCHEDULE LMH-Counselors Psychologists 2016-2017 3.5% Increase